
9/21/2020 NOTTOWAY VILLAGE No area code listed=352

Primary Alternate/Cell

Adam, Dale & 440-858-1365 24501 Parlange Ct. ihraracer63@gmail.com

                   Bonnie 440-858-1247 bonnieadam60@gmail.com

Arnold, Larry & Jean 931-797-5708 24514 Bocage Way firefly24514@gmail.com

Avery, Marcella & 901-6901 803-220-6813 24537 Parlange Ct. fiebrichm@yahoo.com

                            Neil 803-465-1619

Badgett, Maxine 323-8774 323-8455 4506 Nottoway Dr. maxine.badgett@gmail.com

Baker, Amy (see Marin info) 24401 Madewood Ave.

Bays, Jay & Marilyn 728-2130 4522 Nottoway Dr. Golfbays@comcast.net

Beall, Al & 315-0034 410-980-5847 24516 Madewood Ave. alb24516@embarqmail.com

                 Patty 352-250-4591 pat24516@embarqmail.com

Belland, Mark & 530-2698 303-229-2865 24520 Madewood Ave. msbelland@gmail.com

                       Virginia 720-810-3236 vbelland_98@yahoo.com

Bennett, Rick & Donna 303 921-1241 24548 Madewood Ave. hartselrd@msn.com

Boger, Mike & Kathy 326-2342 24538 Parlange Ct. mwboger@comcast.net

Boggess, Larry & 365-1644 360-3233 24622 Madewood Ave. lwbnfl@comcast.net

                         Venus vesaved@comcast.net

Bowers, Patti & 326-2477 4444 Nottoway Dr. pbowers34748@yahoo.com

                      Bill BBowers2nd37@yahoo.com

Bray, Dennis & 360-2685 610-216-0655 24432 Madewood Ave. dbray4@embargmail.com

                     Nancy 610-216-1070 nbray46@gmail.com

Brown, Ken & Gloria 787-0090 24502 Parlange Ct. kensplantation@aol.com

Burns, Jim  638-9086 205-6942 24626 Madewood Ave.

Butler, Kay 920-203-2613 4620 Nottoway Dr. kb3288@msn.com

Caldwell, Kevin & Julie 734-476-8766 24422 Madewood Ave. kevjul62@gmail.com

Cahill, Arminta 459-0489 24529 Parlange Ct.

Callas, Dan 904-838-5992 4652 Nottoway Dr. dan83550@hotmail.com

Canada, Brian & 323-6163 303-881-3169 24524 Madewood Ave. market421@comcast.net

                        Rink rinkstime2@gmail.com

Carreno, Rudy & Peggy 365-2866 24511 Bocage Way rudycarreno608@yahoo.com

Carroll, Larry & Mary 610-496-6951 24440 Madewood Ave lrc1340@gmail.com
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Catalano, John 326-3552  4448 Nottoway Dr. catmanluvingolf@gmail.com

Cooper, Larry & Linda 315-0710 24634 Madewood Ave. Larrywcooper@hotmail.com

Cruise, Rick & Marge 360-0958  4600 Nottoway Dr. cruiserm@earthlink.net

Danser, Richard & Judy 460-4437 4623 Nottoway Dr. danser46@comcast.net

Davis, Andrew (Drew) & 459-0489 24529 Parlange Ct. fordrewd@gmail.com

              Arminta Cahill-Davis 365-1487 255-5370 eagle3330@gmail.com

Dechant, Victoria & 618-978-5690 4436 Nottoway Dr. Vdechant1@gmail.com

                               Mark 618-920-2175 Plindard@gmail.com

DeGeorge, Art & Joanne 862-432-8526 4439 Nottoway Dr. Adgjdg425@gmail.com

Denney, Leonard & Deanna 323-0032 4428 Nottoway Dr. hornet1935@aol.com

DiCenso, John 305-308-0791 24642 Madewood Ave. JJD359@hotmail.com

DiPasquale, Diane 352-326-5046 24614 Madewood Ave. DDipas1106@aol.com

Downie, Judy 303-929-4808 4647 Nottoway Drive jdownie@att.net

Dryer, Pamela 365-2624 510-703-9860 24528 Madewood Ave. pamela.dryer@att.net

Dulin, John 728-2094 4624 Nottoway Dr. johndulin@comcast.net

Ellers, Ginger 561-309-3945 24425 Madewood Ave. glellers@comcast.net

Falavinha, Mozart & 250-2741 24517 Parlange Court cfalavinha@hotmail.com

                                Carlotta 360-8866

Fauci, Jim & Linda 326-5896 203-610-4644 24502 Bocage Way jimlindashelton@comcast.net 

Ferrill, Tom & Pat 787-3934 4632 Nottoway Dr. tompatferrill@comcast.net

Finke, J & Rosie 326-2546 4608 Nottoway Dr. justj4608@embarqmail.com

Fischel, Gary & 814-590-9483 24542 Parlange Ct. garys_toysntrains@yahoo.com

                      LuCretia 814-591-5682 ladyelle9@yahoo.com

Follick, Jack & 407-590-4878 24402 Madewood Ave. jf8228@hotmail.com

                     Susan 407-920-9454 sf8228@hotmail.com

Foust, Allen 201-704-0070  24436 Madewood Ave. allencfoust@centurylink.net

Fox. Sandra 702-0335 845-406-2974 24610 Madewood Ave. sandyfox301@gmail.com

Geiger, David & 326-2923 24503 Bocage Way geigerdp@aol.com

                      Christa CRMGEIGER@AOL.COM

Geiger, Marvin & Diane 323-0622 24546 Bocage Way marvin.geiger@comcast.net

Glass, Peggy & 638-9380 407-733-3022 24546 Parlange Ct. peggykeefer@gmail.com

                     Charlie  407-325-6945 cglass27@embarqmail.com

Goehmann, Rod & Kathy 326-4058 24437 Madewood Ave. rodscanes@earthlink.net
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Greenwood, Paul & Paula 954-242-9025 4643 Nottoway Dr.

Greipp, Ralph & Lisa 323-8470 4542 Nottoway Dr. grumpy27@embarqmail.com

Griffin, John & Marion 326-2650 24547 Bocage Way mnjgriffin@aol.com

Grinnell, Walter & Joan 728-5284 24405 Madewood Ave.

Guiler, Pat 365-1603 4612 Nottoway Dr. guilderp2004@yahoo.com

Haas, Roger & Connie 614-783-1696 614-327-4040 4420 Nottoway Dr. rhaas11@comcast.net

Hampl, Werner & 250-6650  24545 Parlange Ct. werner34748@gmail.com

                         Mary 250-3817  mhampl63@gmail.com

Hart, Everett & Trudie 323-8357 516-702-5011 24533 Parlange Ct. ETMail@OPTonline.Net

Heckendorn, Miles & 320-420-7761 24523 Bocage Way lindaheckendorn@hotmail.com

                               Linda 320-420-7762

Heinlen, Richard & Beverly 816-286-9106 4447 Nottoway Dr. bjheinlen@gmail.com

Helms, Dora 460-4947 206-550-4125 4443 Nottoway Dr. helms999@msn.com

Helton, John & Sue 801-7930 630-329-6301 24534 Parlange Ct. h-helton@SBCGLOBAL.NET

Hennessy, Steve & 218-428-2200 24602 Madewood Ave. smhennessy32@msn.com

                           Jean jrhennessy32@hotmail.com

Hertz, Paul & 708-359-9090 24539 Bocage Way paulh8752@yahoo.com

                    Maryellen 708-359-9070 puppy2901@aol.com

Hipkins, Larry 618-406-1329 4651 Nottoway Dr. iamhip@4siwi.com

Hochhalter, Larry 365-2624 510-701-4447 24528 Madewood Ave. larry.hochhalter@att.net

Howell, Roger & 446-0304 24409 Madewood Ave. rhow24409@gmail.com

                       Marianne 772-538-5477 socean3300ster@gmail.com

Hubbard, Lorraine 850-936-8594 850-499-9183 24532 Madewood Ave. anguscoco123@gmail.com

Humann, Joan 787-8514 24535 Bocage Way jogee09@comcast.net

Hunt, Bob & 209-3888 4554 Nottoway Dr. pastorbobhunt@gmail.com

                Dawn 217-2199 dmhunt3@yahoo.com

Ibey, KC & 603-454-9001 4550 Nottoway Dr kcibey@gmail.com

                 Denis 603-252-5657 denis.ibey@gmail.com

Jackson, Harold & Pat 314-0245 24509 Parlange Ct. haroldj509@comcast.net

Jackson, Joe & Donna 365-2077 4534 Nottoway Dr. jnd4534@gmail.com

Jass, Donald & Bernice 446-1730 4419 Nottoway Dr. djass@embarqmail.com

Jean, Don & Lee 787-9740 24522 Bocage Way jeanstwo@comcast.net

Kaye, Keith & Barbara 805-4363 914-400-8270 4415 Nottoway Dr. lightsource27@gmail.com
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Kennedy, Sue 787-8491 348-6734 24630 Madewood Ave. akgolfer56@comcast.net

Kenny, Jim & 315-4366 516-983-5913 24635 Madewood Ave. jimkenny3@gmail,com

                  Sheila sjkfl@comcast.net

Kettish, Donna 410-549-7489 443-538-5552 4604 Nottoway Dr. cranesroost765@gmail.com

Klosowski, Leon & 219-879-5161 24639 Madewood Ave. klosowski2494@comcast.net

                            Mary 219-871-9797

Krueger, Greg & Annette 715-896-1007 715-896-9159 24519 Bocage Way glkrueger52@gmail.com

Labar, Milt & Jean 323-0638 4635 Nottoway Dr. jeanlabar@gmail.com

Lacey, Bob 704-517-6160 4655 Nottoway Dr rclacey12@yahoo.com

Lamphear, Bonnie 386-965-5501 24433 Madewood Ave. bklamphear@yahoo.com

Lance, Ann 638-9086 205-6943 24626 Madewood Ave annll@comcast.net

Lane, Cherie 850-565-8007 4652 Nottoway Dr. Liv.laf.luv.alot@live.com

Langley, Mike & 828-524-6413 828-421-5178 24426 Madewood Ave. fxco301@hotmail.com

                            Stella 828-421-0562

Larsen, Chris & Karen 728-8435 409-2506 24508 Parlange Ct. kb_larsen@comcast.net

Leitner, Joseph & 502-797-0421 24534 Bocage Way

                         Barbara 502-797-0121 Redisdd@aol.com

Lepold, Dennis & Joanne 728-8217 4636 Nottoway Dr. lepolds2fl@aol.com

Levers, Will 233-0893 24436 Madewood Ave. Willie42960@aol.com

Lewington, Terry & 459-8861 24505 Parlange Ct. lewington91@hotmail.com

                             Liza 250-7738

Link, Larry & 314-6900 24504 Madewood Ave. larry.34748@gmail.com

                  Judy jlink34748@gmail.com

Luther, Joan & 314-2829 24530 Parlange Ct. frjolu13@gmail.com

                     Frank fjbdt@comcast.net 

MacBride, Mac & 314-6994 24512 Madewood Ave. nottowaymac@comcast.net

                        Judy madewoodrose@comcast.net

Mack, Tom & Sara 314-0507 24540 Madewood Ave. tomandsara117@centurylink.net

Maiorana, Vito & Louise 326-2727 24445 Madewood Ave. vmaiorana@centurylink.net

Marin, Cindy & 272-3112 24401 Madewood Ave. cindyloveskevin@hotmail.com

                       Kevin 396-2589

Maroon, Shirley 787-1300 408-7826 4538 Nottoway Dr. smaroon42@gmail.com
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Matthews, David & 757-256-8086 24507 Bocage Way davidmatthews01@gmail.com

                           Jane 757-784-4304 janeastlematthews@hotmail.com

Maxsimic, Harriet 787-5186 728-5356 24525 Parlange Ct. 

McClellan, Cathy 859-582-1846 4510 Nottoway Dr. cathymcclellan@live.com

McGee, Dennis & Wendy 617-2987 4639 Nottoway Dr.

McGrail, Tom & Jan 901-6127 24536 Madewood Ave. tkmcgrail@yahoo.com

McLaughlin, Dick & Maria 728-6560 4514 Nottoway Dr. mclaughlin3948@comcast.net

McLernan, Jack 365-6163 4616 Nottoway Dr. Jackmclernan@gmail.com

Mendenhall, Chris & Doris 323-3361 24541 Parlange Ct. crm36@embarqmail.com

Miller, Linda 360-0324 217-9558 4530 Nottoway Dr. lmo1945@yahoo.com

Miller, Glen & 360-9977 24406 Madewood Ave. glnmllr56@gmail.com

                   Maria 978-2406 mlassalle8@gmail.com

Moody, Tom & Joan 326-5582 250-9360 4452 Nottoway Dr. tmoody9090@hotmail.com

Mulek, Rick & 651-261-4719 24506 Bocage Way rickmulek@aol.com

                   Theresa 612-789-7604 tmulek@gmail.com

Nehring, Lynda & 787-2314 24518 Parlange Ct. lmnehring@comcast.net

                          Ira i.nehring@comcast.net

Nicely, James & Mary 787-3732 24521 Parlange Cr. jmnicely@embarqmail.com

Notter, Bob & 847-849-9531 4435 Nottoway Dr. notterbob@yahoo.com

                  Joan 312-805-5538 joannotter@hotmail.com

Palazzolo, Frank & 219-713-8447 4427 Nottoway Dr. fnpalo@gmail.com

                           Joannn 219-713-8451 fnpalo@yahoo.com

Patterson, Malcolm & 978-500-6657 24607 Madewood Ave docmpat@hotmail.com

                               Joyce 978-500-6658 jlpat68@gmail.com

Paulson, Tim & Kathy 763-442-5900 24538 Bocage Way kpaul5312@gmailcom

Phillips,  Sally 787-9754 24518 Bocage Way leesburgsal@gmail.com

Piekunka, Tom & 728-1104 24444 Madewood Ave. tompiek82211@embarqmail.com

                        Nancy npiekunka@embarqmail.com

Pompilio, Diane & 409-0227 24527 Bocage Way dijopo@aol.com

                          Joe 409-0226 jjj1148@aol.com

Pratt, Mary Lou 304-376-3396 24617 Madewood Ave.

Priolo, Anthony 460-0665 631-766-1689 24617 Madewood Ave. AJP406@aol.com

Quitos, Jun & Mele 348-5763 24543 Bocage Way melq2012@gmail.com
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Raymond, Dale 714-504-9287 24514 Parlange Ct. Racexc1@aol.com

Reel, Donald & Rochelle 717-250-5082 24530 Bocage Way rreel405@aol.com

Reynolds, Jan 874-3657 4518 Nottoway Dr. reynolds1964@comcast.net

Ricks, Brenda & 757-646-0088 24646 Madewood Ave. FloridaGolfer51@aol.com

                       Derek 757-646-4160 lovestogolf9@aol.com

Rieb, Jim & 323-6244 407-782-3734 24618 Madewood Ave. jrieb2@yahoo.com

                June 407-921-8253 june_rieb@yahoo.com

Rossi, George & 386-405-7819 24418 Madewood Ave. wilburh54@aol.com

                       Mary 863-224-5586 bartleyrossi@gmail.com

Ryder, Bobbie 804-7142 4651 Nottoway Dr. Bobbie.Ryder@gmail.com

Salak, Frank & Charlotte 323-0617 24613 Madewood Ave. fsalak@comcast.net

Sanchez, Diana 914-715-8892 4432 Nottoway Dr. medsecds@aol.com

Schonfield, Bill & Joyce 460-0100 954-647-1984 24414 Madewood Ave. joyrn45@aol.com

Sebert, Norma & 608-235-9113 24429 Madewood Ave. bnseebs@sbcglobal.net

                         Bill 608-772-5835

Sherman, Steven & 531-4879 4423 Nottoway Dr. shermansteve@comcast.net

                            Lori 250-5737 sherman@comcast.net

Sherrill, Bob & Donna 323-0930 407-733-3603 4440 Nottoway Dr. donbob@embarqmail.com

Simpson, Michael & Sue Ellen 502-836-4074 4502 Nottoway Dr MSASD@bellsouth.net

Skaarup, Allen & Elizabeth 728-2706 4628 Nottoway Dr. afskaarup@gmail.com

Stapp, Bob & Barbara 315-8834 630-3572 4546 Nottoway Dr. bbstapp@comcast.net

Steimle, Larry & Marilyn 728-3362 24421 Madewood Ave. Larry278@comcast.net

Stewart, Bob & 593-7154 217-7592 24544 Madewood Ave. letmesellyours@aol.com

                       Kathleen 217-7668

Sulfaro, Guy 552-2081 24542 Bocage Way geejay28@earthlink.net

Swanke, Brenda (Beeg) 360-3318 24515 Bocage Way bgswanke1@gmail.com

Thomas, George & Melany 24638 Madewood Ave.

Thompson, Retta 326-3552 250-0824 4448 Nottoway Dr. flretta@embarqmail.com

Tuck, Ann Lee & 314-6948 4451 Nottoway Dr. annelltuck@me.com

                       Donald Norray6565@netzero.net

Tuffy, Bill & Lucille 801-7696 24526 Bocage Way Ltuffy@aol.com

Underwood, Dave & 323-0910 250-3620 24510 Bocage Way dlunderwood611@gmail.com

                            Sandy 250-3664 esjayu1@gmail.com
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Vartmann, Susan 787-3503 24606 Madewood Ave. Svartman@comcast.net

Wallace, Marion & 219-916-0065 24631 Madewood Ave. marion67@aol.com

                          Harold haroldwallace46@aol.com

Warren, Joyce M. & 727-515-3647 4526 Nottoway Dr.

                             Melvin L. 727-460-1147 mwarren2028@gmail.com

Way, Wayne & Barbara 365-0761 24531 Bocage Way Wayne.Way@comcast.net

Weaver, Bailey & Dee 407-873-0007 24623 Madewood Ave Bailey.E.Weaver@gmail.com

Weiskopf, Diana 787-4099 24410 Madewood Ave. djweiskopf@yahoo.com

Williamson, Bill & Pauline 787-4206 24448 Madewood Ave. billanpauline@embarqmail.com

Wimberly, Rob & Liza 410-7417 24413 Madewood Ave. littlord@yahoo.com

Wishnow, Kenneth 314-3959 24508 Madewood Ave. wishnowk@comcast.net

Wood, David & Dorothy 787-4774 24417 Madewood Ave. drwood00@netzero.net

Woodward, David & Jeanette 787-2433 4431 Nottoway Dr. dwoodw@netscape.com

Zagnoli, Maury 720 273-3025 4647 Nottoway Drive moreez@earthlink.net
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